Position

General Manager
Operations Manager
Collector

Resource Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$188,576
$128,261
$51,074
$50,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,240
$19,136
$23,601
$14,176



