Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$188,576	\$28,240
Operations Manager		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$128,261	\$19,136
Collector		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$51,074	\$23,601
Resource Analyst I		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$50,168	\$14,176